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1 19
2 28
3 5
4 2
5 10
6 4
7 12
8 37
9 8
10 30
11 34
12 18
13 23
14 47
15 49
16 33
17 3
18 41
19 38
20 29
21 7
22 26
23 17
24 16
25 25
26 32
27 6
28 20
29 46
30 21
31 1
32 50
33 11
34 42
35 35
36 15
37 13
38 14
39 27
40 31
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Team Name
Porky Butts BBQ

lowa's Smokey D's BBQ
The Wicked Pig
Oversize Load BBQ
Grills Gone Wild lowa
Pig Skin BBQ
Chickhooven Swine BBQ
Big T'zQ Cru

Lucky's Q

Big Chain BBQ Gang
T&A BBQ

Pig Approved BBQ
Twisted Q

The Q Crew

Gothic Town Girillers
Dig In Cookers
Farmboy BBQ

Wasted Potential
Crash Test Smoker
Hogline BBQ

Dry 2 da bone

Rebel Fire Que' N' Company
Swine Assassins
Tattooed Q of lowa
lowa Wild Hogs BBQ
Pork Fiction

Wild Shooters BBQ
Bluff Country Barbecue
Porchy's BBQ

Black Dog BBQ IA
Smokers Purgatory
lowa Bonehead BBQ
DJ's Smokin' BBQ

W oodward Barbeque
Grumpy Old Men BBQ
FFE BBQ

Unfamous Dave's

lowa State Grill Team
Big Brad's BBQ
Meadow Valley BBQ

Overall Ranking
Expertise: Both

CK
177.1544

179.4400
177.7600
174.2856
177.7028
174.2628
171.9884
177.7372
167.4056
176.0000
169.6800
169.1084
170.8456
165.1544
167.4172
177.7028
169.7028
173.1544
172.0116
169.1316
171.9772
173.1544
173.1200
166.2744
167.9884
159.9656
168.5256
160.5372
170.8344
163.9884
162.2400
172.0000
160.5600
170.8456
167.9656
167.3828
158.2628
165.6800
164.6056
163.9656

RI
169.1200

174.8572
170.2744
178.2972
165.6800
161.0972
180.0000
165.1088
167.9656
168.5600
173.7144
168.5372
171.4172
173.1316
176.0228
167.4288
172.5600
164.5372
168.5256
169.7372
177.1544
158.2400
169.7260
169.1544
174.2972
172.0000
173.1200
164.5256
162.8460
159.9544
168.5488
154.2172
165.7028
165.1200
159.9772
154.8800
160.5028
172.5828
166.8800
165.1316

PK
178.2972

169.6684
174.2628
171.9656
174.8800
178.2972
171.9656
175.4172
173.1316
165.7028
162.2400
169.7144
168.0000
167.4400
171.4056
165.7028
158.2400
173.7144
167.3944
169.6916
174.2628
170.8228
171.4056
176.0000
163.9656
166.2400
162.8000
170.8344
165.6800
168.5600
155.9200
171.4172
168.5600
159.9312
163.4056
166.2400
161.6800
160.5028
162.2744
155.3828

BR
173.7028

173.1200
173.1084
165.6800
171.4172
175.4056
164.5372
169.6800
177.7028
172.5600
177.1544
174.8572
169.1544
172.0228
162.8228
165.6800
175.4400
164.5256
167.9772
166.2628
151.3600
171.4056
154.8000
155.3600
160.5372
168.0000
160.5256
168.5600
162.8344
168.5828
174.3428
163.3712
164.5372
160.5372
164.0228
164.5600
170.2972
150.7656
155.4056
163.9656

Up In Smoke BBQ Bash

Mason City, lowa

Globe Gazette

Total
698.2744

697.0856
695.4056
690.2284
689.6800
689.0628
688.4912
687.9432
686.2056
682.8228
682.7888
682.2172
679.4172
677.7488
677.6684
676.5144
675.9428
675.9316
675.9088
674.8232
674.7544
673.6228
669.0516
666.7888
666.7884
666.2056
664.9712
664.4572
662.1948
661.0856
661.0516
661.0056
659.3600
656.4340
655.3712
653.0628
650.7428
649.5312
649.1656
648.4456
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Team Name
Mark's Smokin Que

Papa T's Q Crew

3-Thirds BBQ

Downhome Cooking & BBQ Co.
Smoking Joe's BBQ

Rib-1t

Piggy Blues BBQ

Overall Ranking
Expertise: Both

CK
172.0344

163.4172
158.8456
150.8000
160.5484
153.7372
153.1428

RI
161.0972

155.3828
157.1428
169.1316
157.1200
152.5372
154.2400

PK
147.9200

164.0000
164.0000
166.2400
159.3600
165.1428
160.5372

BR
163.3944

159.3944
160.5372
151.3600
157.1200
155.9656
141.6572

Up In Smoke BBQ Bash

Mason City, lowa

Globe Gazette

Total
644.4460

642.1944
640.5256
637.5316
634.1484
627.3828
609.5772



